
2023-2024

FR/JV/VARSITY

Day Date Opponent Location Time Depart
Wed 11/15/23 Pre Season Scrimmage vs CGU home 630pm
Tue 11/21/23 ALA-QC away 4,530,7pm 2pm
Fri 11/24/23 Joe Partain Classic Tournament

Desert Sunrise away 1030am tbd
Douglas away 3pm

Amphitheater away 6pm
Sat 11/25/23 Combs away 130pm

CDO away 430pm
Tue 11/28/23 Trevor G Browne away 4,530,7pm 2pm
Fri 12/01/23 Thunderbird home 4,530,7pm

Mon 12/04/23 AZ College Prep away 4,530,7pm 215pm
Wed 12/06/23 Estrella Foothills home 4,530,7pm
Thur 12/07/23 Eastmark away 4,530,7pm 2pm
Mon 12/11/23 Pueblo home 4,530,7pm
Mon 12/18/23 Dysart home 4,530,7pm
Thu 12/21/23 6th Annual Central AZ Holiday Classic home tbd

Thur 01/04/24 Crismon home 4,530,7pm
Wed 01/10/24 Cortez home 4,530,7pm
Thur 01/11/24 Coronado home 4,530,7pm
Tue 01/16/24 Apache Junction away 4,530,7pm 2pm
Thur 01/18/24 Tempe away 4,530,7pm 210pm
Tue 01/23/24 Cortez away 4,530,7pm 2pm
Thur 01/25/24 Coronado away 4,530,7pm 2pm
Fri 01/26/24 Apache Junction home 4,530,7pm

Mon 01/29/24 ***Tempe Senior Night*** home 4,530,7pm

Thu 02/01/24 Dysart away 4,530,7pm 145pm
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